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Contact Name  Title District/Division District Phone 
Number  

Email Address 

Barbara Tejada  Supervisor, Cult. Resources 
Programs  

Angeles  (818) 880-0363 Barbara.Tejada@parks.ca.gov 

Kate Green  Associate State Archaeologist  Bay Area  (707) 769-5652 Kate.Green@parks.ca.gov 

    Boating & Waterways     

Ileana Maestas  Assoc. Park and Rec. Specialist  Capital  (916) 324-7407 Ileana.Maestas@parks.ca.gov 

Matt Bellah  Division Chief  Central Field   Matthew.Bellah@parks.ca.gov 

Lee Eal  Museum Curator III Central Valley  (209) 536-5930 Lee.Eal@parks.ca.gov 

Nat Cox  Senior Environment Scientist  Channel Coast   Nat.Cox@parks.ca.gov  

Brian Ketterer  Chief  Coastal Field   Brian.Ketterer@parks.ca.gov 

Hayley Elsken  Associate State Archaeologist  Colorado Desert  (760) 767-4037 Hayley.Elsken@parks.ca.gov 

Laura Kujubu  Associate Editor  Communications   Laura.Kujubu@parks.ca.gov 

Sam Allsop  Division Chief  Desert Field   Sam.Allsop@parks.ca.gov 

Zackary Moskowitz  Associate State Archaeologist  Diablo Range  (925) 447-0426  Zackary.Moskowitz@parks.ca.gov 

Eddie Guaracha  District Superintendent  Diablo Range  (925) 447-0426 Eddie.Guaracha@parks.ca.gov 

Elise McFarland  State Park Interpreter I  Diablo (Twin Cities 
(OHMVR))  

 Elise.McFarland@parks.ca.gov 

Steve Hilton  Supervisor, Cultural Resources  Gold Fields  (916) 988-0205 Steve.Hilton@parks.ca.gov  

Peggy Ronning  Museum Curator I  Great Basin   (661) 724-1206 Peggy.Ronning@parks.ca.gov  

Elise Fleishman  State Park Interpreter I  Hollister Hills SRA  (831) 637-3874 Elise.Fleishman@parks.ca.gov  

Kelly Elliott  District Superintendent IV  Inland Empire  (951) 443-2423 Kelly.Elliott@parks.ca.gov 

Heather Holm  State Park Interpreter III  Interp & Education   Heather.Holm@parks.ca.gov  

Katy Cotter  Staff Counsel  Legal Office   kathryn.cotter@parks.ca.gov 
Matt Bischoff  Cultural Resources Program 

Manager  
Monterey  (831) 647-6240 matt.bischoff@parks.ca.gov 

Katrina Valerio  Environmental Scientist  Natural Resources   Katrina.Valerio@parks.ca.gov  



California State Parks District Tribal Liaison Contact List  
Updated 12/14/2021 

Greg Collins  Supervisor, Cultural Resources  North Coast 
Redwoods  

(707) 445-6547 Greg.Collins@parks.ca.gov  

Brian Walsh  Associate State Archaeologist  Northern Buttes  (530) 538-2200 Brian.Walsh@parks.ca.gov  
Jason DeWall  Division Chief, Action  Northern Field   Jason.DeWall@parks.ca.gov  
Tim Slowik  Associate State Archaeologist  Northern Service 

Center  
 Timothy.Slowik@parks.ca.gov  

Jason Field  Associate State Archaeologist  Oceano Dunes 
(OHMVR)  

(805) 773-7170 Jason.Field@parks.ca.gov 

Alex Napier  Assistant State Archaeologist  Ocotillo Wells District   (760) 767-5391 Alex.Napier@parks.ca.gov  
Jenan Saunders Deputy State Historic 

Preservation Officer and Tribal 
Liaison 

OHP   Jenan.Saunders@parks.ca.gov 

Joe Fayer  Associate State Archaeologist  Orange Coast  (949) 492-0802 Joe.Fayer@parks.ca.gov  
    Prairie City/Clay Pit 

(OHMVR)  
   

Darren Smith Sr Environmental Scientist San Diego Coast  (619) 688-3260 Darren.Smith@parks.ca.gov 
Chad Jackson  Associate State Archaeologist  San Luis Obispo Coast  (805) 927-2065 Chad.Jackson@parks.ca.gov  
Mark Hylkema  Supervisor, Cultural Resources  Santa Cruz  (831) 335-6318 Mark.Hylkema@parks.ca.gov  
Martin Rizzo Historian Santa Cruz   martin.rizzo@parks.ca.gov 
Alex Neeb  Supervisor, Cultural Resources  Sierra  (530) 525-7232 Alexandra.Neeb@parks.ca.gov  
Scott Green    Archaeologist Sierra   (530) 525-7232 Scott.Green@parks.ca.ca.gov 
Chris Kimsey  Associate State Archeologist  Sonoma-

Mendo Coast  
(707) 937-5804 Christopher.Kimsey@parks.ca.gov 

Marla Mealey  Associate State Archaeologist  Southern Service 
Center  

 Marla.Mealey@parks.ca.gov 

 

Email tribalaffairs@parks.ca.gov if you are unable to contact the appropriate District Tribal Liaison. Visit the Tribal Affairs Program for more 
information.  

mailto:tribalaffairs@parks.ca.gov
https://www.parks.ca.gov/?page_id=30607
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